East Beltline Avenue, N.E.

The present East Beltline viaduct over the Grand Trunk R.R. was built in

1977.

420

11/07/2005 9457

(Hamilton, MI)
Duba’s Restaurant. Also known as 3251 Deposit Drive, N.E.

Specialized Demolition, Inc.

1001 East Beltline N.E. Cornerstone College, formerly known as the Grand
Rapids Baptist College and Seminary, began as an evening Bible
institute in the educational wing of Wealthy Street Baptist Church in
January, 1941. In 1959 it became a Bible college, offering religious

1169

1289

1321

1343

1633

1703

1725

1743

1757

2071

2261

and musical instruction.

The campus was moved in 1964 to its site

on 132 acres on the East Beitline near Leonard Street. In 1972 the
college became approved to offer degrees in the arts and sciences. In
1993, about 750 students were enrolled in the college and 140 in the

seminary.

12/01/72 4318
11/01/89 7985

02/08/90 8006
02/08/90 8007
02/08/90 8008
11/25/2003 9277
07/16/96 8652
07/16/96 8651
07/16/96 8650
07/16/96 8649
08/05/2002 9181

03/27/2002 9149

Capitol

Being moved out of city.
Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Melching

Pitsch



