East Beltline Avenue, N.E.

The present East Beltline viaduct over the Grand Trunk R.R. was built in 1977.

420 11/07/2005 9457 Specialized Demolition, Inc. (Hamilton, MI)

Duba's Restaurant. Also known as 3251 Deposit Drive, N.E.

1001 East Beltline N.E. Cornerstone College, formerly known as the Grand Rapids Baptist College and Seminary, began as an evening Bible institute in the educational wing of Wealthy Street Baptist Church in January, 1941. In 1959 it became a Bible college, offering religious and musical instruction. The campus was moved in 1964 to its site on 132 acres on the East Beitline near Leonard Street. In 1972 the college became approved to offer degrees in the arts and sciences. In 1993, about 750 students were enrolled in the college and 140 in the seminary.

1169	12/01/72 11/01/89	4318 7985	Capitol
1289	02/08/90	8006	
1321	02/08/90	8007	
1343	02/08/90	8008	
1633	11/25/2003	9277	Being moved out of city.
1703	07/16/96	8652	Pitsch
1725	07/16/96	8651	Pitsch
1743	07/16/96	8650	Pitsch
1757	07/16/96	8649	Pitsch
2071	08/05/2002	9181	Melching
2261	03/27/2002	9149	Pitsch